



TECHNICAL DATASHEET



8 053782 672028


HERMES S.r.l.

via Montello, 27

31040 - Nervesa della Battaglia (TV) - ITALY

+39 0422 881801 - info@hermes-srl.eu

SWEET BUTTER SHORT PASTRY TART - plus - diameter 34mm - 336pcs

	Product name	SWEET BUTTER SHORT PASTRY TART - plus - diameter 34mm - 336pcs		
	Product code / internal code	267202	CBMDLBLTRT34BBB	
	Commercial Description			
	Barcode	8053782672028	Lot Nr:	Best before:
	Ingredients:	WHEAT flour, BUTTER (18%), sugar, cocoa butter, EGG, water, glucose-fructose syrup, corn starch, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin; salt, flavour. It may contain: SOY, NUTS (ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, PISTACHIO) and MUSTARD.		
	Total Shelf life	365 days	Residual Shelf life	180 days
	Storage Conditions	Keep the product in a hygienically safe place, in a cool and dry place, at room temperature and away from heat.		
	Quantity per box	336 pcs		

Remarks:

Microbiological Properties		Physical Properties – Product Dimensions	
Total viable count of bacteria	< 10.000 ufc/g	Height	20 mm
Salmonellas	Assente in 25 g g	Length	34 mm
Listeria monocytogenes.	Assente in 25 g g	Largeness	34 mm
Molds	< 500 ufc/g	Weight per piece	g
Enterobacteriaceae	< 10 ufc/g	Features of the Packaging	
Coagulase Staphylococcus +	< 100 ufc/g	Primary Packaging	Blister for food - PET 01 - PLASTIC
Escherichia coli	< 10 ufc/g	Primary Packaging 2	Shrink film - LDPE 04 - PLASTIC
Yeast	< 1.000 ufc/g	Secondary Packaging	Box - PAP 20 - PAPER
Nutritional Properties (per 100 grams)		Carton Dimensions	
Energy value	516 kcal 2158 kJ	Height	155 mm
Fats	27 g	Largeness	260 mm
saturated fats	17 g	Length	385 mm
Carbohydrates	61 g	Weight of the carton	
sugar	19 g	Net Weight	2,45 Kg
Fibers	1 g	Gross Weight	3 Kg
Proteines	6,4 g	Pallettization	
Salt	0,27 g	Cartons by layer	9
		Number of layers	12

OGM	The product does not contain GMO or derived products (in compliance with the laws 1829-1830/03)
HACCP	The production plant is authorized under Reg. CE 852/04

Allergens	Presence	The cross-contamination presence cannot be excluded
Cereals containing gluten and derived products	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Shellfish and derived products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Eggs and derived products	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Fish and derived products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Peanuts and derived products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Soy and derived products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Milk and derived products	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Dried nuts and derived products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Celery and derived products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Mustard and derived products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Sesame seeds and derived products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Sulfur dioxide and sulphites in conc. superior to 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Lupins and derived products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Molluscs and derived products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

Last update: 03/10/2023

Printed on: 03/10/2023